
First Name Last Name Email Title PSU Product(s) 

Andrew (Drew)Hohnstein andreww.hohnstein@cms.k12.nc.us Director, Student Applications Charlotte-Mecklenburg PowerSchool, Canvas

Angela Cogdill cogdilla@gcs.k12.nc.us Beginning Teacher Coordinator Granville NCEES

Brian Propst
brian.propst@bcsemail.org

Assistant HR Director - 

Information Systems & Analytics

Buncombe NCEES

Chad Calhoun chadcalhoun@mcsnc.org Superintendent Mitchell

Charles White cwhite@lenoir.k12.nc.us Technology/Media/SIMS 

Coordinator

Lenoir PowerSchool and Canvas

Danny Plyler dlplyler@nrms.k12.nc.us Nash Rocky MT Schoolnet/Canvas

Dave Furiness dfuriness@mcnc.org Sr. Director Network Consulting/K-

12 Advocate

MCNC

Dave Scherping scherp@polkschools.org Director of Information 

Technology

Polk

Dawn Ramseur dramseur@hcs.k12.nc.us Executive Director of Digital 

Teaching and Learning

Hoke Schoolnet

Dennis Frye dennis_frye@abss.k12.nc.us Chief Technology Officer Alamance-Burlington

Emily Jones ejones@douglassacademy.net Office Manager/Data Manager Classical Charter Schools of 

Wilmington

PowerSchool

Emily Myers emyers@beaufort.k12.nc.us Secondary Curriculum Director Beaufort Schoolnet

Erika Newkirk enewkirk@chccs.k12.nc.us Senior Executive Director, Human 

Resource

Chapel Hill Carborro NCEES

Heather Mullins heather.mullins@dpi.nc.gov Chief Academic Officer Newton-Conover City

Jay Parker jay.parker@ucps.k12.nc.us Chief Technology Officer Union PowerSchool and Canvas

Jennifer Buck buckj@tcs.k12.nc.us Director of Digital Teachning and 

Learning Services

Thomasville City Schoolnet

John Warf jwarf@mcnc.org Sr. Client Network Engineer MCNC

Kate Faw kfaw@ncmcs.org Director for Planning, 

Accountability & Research

Moore

Kimberly Norcross Kim@7docf.org Phoenix Academy 

Foundation

NCEES

Lindsay Skidmore lskidmore@duplinschools.net Director of 6-8 Curriculum and 

Digital Innovation

Duplin Schoolnet, Canvas, #GoOpen

Shelia Heath sheath@lenoir.k12.nc.us SIS Coordinator Lenoir

Shenna Creech screech@randolph.k12.nc.us Director of Digital Teachning and 

Learning

Randolph County Schoolnet, Canvas, #GoOpen

Sherri Thomas thomass7@gcsnc.com HR Operations Guilford NCEES

Yanisha Mann yanisha.mann@dpi.nc.gov Leadership Coach Northampton County Canvas and Schoolnet
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